OFFICE USE ONLY Application Date Application Number



AHWP Official Website

Sponsorship Form & Application Details

Asian Harmonization Working Party (AHWP) is established as a non-profit organization. Its objectives are to forge a common direction for the harmonization of medical device regulation in Asia, encourage increased understanding on the benefits of harmonization and facilitate a linkage with the Global Harmonization Task Force (GHTF).

has started its new Official Website http://www.ahwp.info to incorporate logos of sponsoring companies into the webpage. The Official Website of AHWP will be frequently visited by regulators and non-regulators in Asian region, and also worldwide.

AHWP is now recruiting sponsorship for the official website to support its operation. Do seize this golden opportunity to further expose and promote yourself to the medical device industry!

Sponsorship Package

- Sponsorship Amount HKD60,000
- Number of Sponsors

Qty: about 5

Benefits

Sponsoring company will be entitled as "AHWP Website Sponsoring Company". Logo of AHWP Website Sponsoring Company in full color will be published at the bottom of the front page of AHWP Official website

Logo of Sponsoring Company will be posted in AHWP Official Website for one calendar year

- JPEG is the only acceptable format. Maximum logo size is 130x130 pixels. Non-compliance will cause delay of the launch. The sponsorship package is applicable for AHWP Official Website only. Logo will only be shown in AHWP Official Website but not effort of the promotional or worst materials in which but not other promotional or event materials, in which sponsorship will be offered in separate package.
- The position of logos will be arranged from Left to Right in alphabetical order of AHWP Website Sponsoring Companies.
- Payment Information
 - 1. Immediate payment upon confirmation of sponsorship
 - Payment should be made by telegraphic transfer (T/T) Bank Name: Standard Chartered Bank (Hong Kong) Limited Bank Address: 4-4A Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong

A/C Name: Hong Kong Productivity Council
A/C Address: HKPC Building, 78 Tat Chee Avenue,

Kowloon, Hong Kong Bank Code: 003 **Branch Code: 447**

Account Number: 447-107-1900-3 Bank Branch: Hong Kong Office Swift Code: SCBLHKHH

Object Description: AHWP Website Sponsorship Package

Terms & Conditions

- 1. Sponsorship opportunities will be assigned on a first-come-first -served basis.
- Sponsorship paid is non-refundable.
 AHWP reserves the right to refuse sponsorship that is deemed inappropriate.
- AHWP reserves the right to amend the logo of sponsoring
- company and remove any logo if inappropriate.

 For early termination of sponsorship agreement, please contact the AHWP Secretariat one month in advance.

Please return the filled form with authorized signature with company chop by email to AHWP Secretariat, with attention to Mr Jack WONG (email: jack.wong@bsigroup.com) and Mr Bryan SO (email: bryanso@hkpc.org).

When filling in this form, please print clearly using CAPITAL LETTERS.

Section A	A HWP	Website Sponsoring	Company	Details
Company Full	Name			
Company Add	(OSS /a			

_						

Post/Zip Code

City & Country

has agreed to join the "Website Sponsoring Package" offered by AHWP.

Section B Contact Person Details

Surname (Prof / Dr / Mr / Mrs / Ms / Miss)

Given Name

Position

Telephone & Fax Number

Email

Sponsoring Company's Confirmation Section C

Authorized Signature with Company Stamp

Date